
RXBIN 004336
RXGRP RX1190
RXPCN ADV
Members
DANIEL D AUSTIN 00

Group Number:
Subscriber Number:

L0001596
500167917-00

Plan Type:PPO

Date Issued:11/21/2022

Ind Ded:Ind Ded:Ind Ded:Ind Ded:
Fam Ded:Fam Ded:Fam Ded:Fam Ded:
Ind OOP:Ind OOP:Ind OOP:Ind OOP:
Fam OOP:Fam OOP:Fam OOP:Fam OOP:

$1000.00
$2000.00
$6200.00
$12400.00

$3500.00
$7000.00
$7000.00
$14000.00

In Network Out of Network
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For all services that require prior
authorization, including all inpatient
admissions, call Customer Service.

All PHP providers sendAll PHP providers sendAll PHP providers sendAll PHP providers send
medical claims to:medical claims to:medical claims to:medical claims to:
PHP
EDI Payor ID: 37330
PO BOX 313
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-0313

To locate in-network providers and hospitals when away from home,
call Zelis at 866.807.6193 or go to PHPMichigan.com/FindADoctor

PHP Customer Service:

www.PHPMichigan.com
517.364.8456 800.203.9519

This card does not prove membership nor guarantee coverage

Available Networks Outside theAvailable Networks Outside theAvailable Networks Outside theAvailable Networks Outside the
Primary Network Service Area:Primary Network Service Area:Primary Network Service Area:Primary Network Service Area:

All other providers sendAll other providers sendAll other providers sendAll other providers send
medical claims to:medical claims to:medical claims to:medical claims to:
Zelis/PHP
EDI Payor ID: 07689
PO Box 247
Alpharetta, GA 30009-0247

(MI) (All other states)

1.800.378.0973Pharmacy/CVS Customer Care:
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